
 

 

Ende 2. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 2'520'184 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2005 

HT-Total 817'957 kWh / NT-Total 1'123'424 kWh / Jahres-Total 1'941'381 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2005 / HT  38'958 kWh / NT  55'074 kWh / Monats-Total  94'032 kWh / Gesamt-Total 2'520'184 kWh 

November  2005 / HT  14'714 kWh / NT  20'345 kWh / Monats-Total  35'059 kWh / Gesamt-Total 2'426'152 kWh 

Oktober   2005 / HT  59'936 kWh / NT  87'966 kWh / Monats-Total 147'902 kWh / Gesamt-Total 2'391'093 kWh 

September 2005 / HT  31'863 kWh / NT  59'110 kWh / Monats-Total  90'973 kWh / Gesamt-Total 2'243'191 kWh 

August    2005 / HT  97'329 kWh / NT 128'264 kWh / Monats-Total 225'593 kWh / Gesamt-Total 2'152'218 kWh 

Juli      2005 / HT  58'478 kWh / NT  72'417 kWh / Monats-Total 130'895 kWh / Gesamt-Total 1'926'625 kWh 

Juni      2005 / HT  58'926 kWh / NT  81'036 kWh / Monats-Total 139'962 kWh / Gesamt-Total 1'795'730 kWh 

Mai       2005 / HT 108'239 kWh / NT 150'399 kWh / Monats-Total 258'638 kWh / Gesamt-Total 1'655'768 kWh 

April     2005 / HT 124'331 kWh / NT 171'482 kWh / Monats-Total 295'813 kWh / Gesamt-Total 1'397'130 kWh 

März      2005 / HT 100'272 kWh / NT 130'651 kWh / Monats-Total 230'923 kWh / Gesamt-Total 1'101'317 kWh 

Februar   2005 / HT  61'395 kWh / NT  73'752 kWh / Monats-Total 135'147 kWh / Gesamt-Total   870'394 kWh 

Januar    2005 / HT  63'516 kWh / NT  92'928 kWh / Monats-Total 156'444 kWh / Gesamt-Total   735'247 kWh 


